ADMIE (IPTO) HOLDING S.A. EUR2.12

ADMIE (IPTO) HOLDING S.A. EUR2.12

ISIN: GRS518003009

Overview

2024/09/17 09:47:48

Price
2.255 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

GRS518003009
ADMIE

Athens Stock Exchange

EUR
Utilities
Stock
523 EUR
GREECE

2.255 EUR (2,951)
2.26 EUR (4,500)
2.26 EUR

2.26 EUR

2.255 EUR

2.255 EUR
2.255301 EUR
10,969
24,738.40

17

49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS518003009&ID_NOTATION=191118973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS518003009&ID_NOTATION=191118973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d9ef1bf5031b6801c53311c93c2fe75fddae1630cd4d4406eb87031d43af55f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a8e67b0366c50025&time=1726646602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40e3aa61646eaaf6f4aa99edd8407399b3312524a2b80d8e199375ba15241fd4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd0c97919ed180620&time=1726646602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=514a47fb9f419373444f957657c7ae7c9ef042fd96e21432c1969b880f041aa5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3892f596b2828e11&time=1726646602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=654bc71ff70c3794c8cfa9b622223814790beb28052cdca4d4417904009fd046&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1a64369396dd5e8e3&time=1726646602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d29e3e9ae637d64172aaf079327150e84dfa36c9fa1f374927dc7017962133b5&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10c1430dfc592a821&time=1726646602&tool=RSC

ADMIE (IPTO) HOLDING S.A. EUR2.12

Details

2024/09/17 09:47:48

Price
2.255 EUR

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN GRS518003009
Symbol ADMIE
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 523 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.255 EUR (2,951)
Ask (Ask size) 2.26 EUR (4,500)
Open 2.26 EUR
High 2.26 EUR
Low 2.255 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.255 EUR
VWAP 2.255301 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,969
Trading volume 24,738.40
Number of trades 17
Last size 49
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.96% +6.12% -10.87%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 +0.13 -0.28
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.46 23.75 25.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADMIE (IPTO) HOLDING S.A. EUR2.12

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2019/05/
20

2024/09/
17

2024/09/

Time

09:45

08:08

11:44

08:24

08:12

Price

(mio.)
213 EUR 0.00
219 EUR 0.00
1.714 EUR 0.17

222 EUR 0.00

2.205 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

2.181 EUR (265,504)
2.139 EUR (196,565)
2.194 EUR (204,282)
2.179 EUR (257,917)

2.425 EUR (2024/02/20)

2.020 EUR (2024/08/05)

2.425 EUR (2024/02/20)

1.860 EUR (2023/10/09)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=191118973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191592957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207016663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191367207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191367207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191690709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089104

ADMIE (IPTO) HOLDING S.A. EUR2.12

17
Athens Stock 2024/09/ 09:47 2.255 EUR 0.02 17
Exchange 17
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ERSTE

Group



ADMIE (IPTO) HOLDING S.A. EUR2.12

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
IPTO HLDG S.A

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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